


N H Te Pae Christchurch is a world class venue providing
Nau mai, haere mai

state-of-the-art facilities and equipment to ignite your

. event. The Centre has three great spaces that lend
Welcome to Te Pae Christchurch o

themselves perfectly to live entertainment - the Auditorium,

the Halls and our Rivers Room.

Each event space features:

» Technical infrastructure to support a diverse range

of entertainment opportunities
Extensive rigging options throughout the entire venue

Comprehensive external and internal LED signage,
as well as external and internal signage and

branding opportunities

Easy access for patrons to the venue, and internal

event spaces.

With excellent resources and dedicated staff,
Te Pae Christchurch is ideally placed to host a wide

array of dynamic events.

Te Pae Christchurch is proudly managed by ASM Global,

one of the world’s leading venue management and

services companies.




CHRISTCHURCH, NEW ZEALAND

A vibrant, modern and future-focused
city in the heart of the South Island

Christchurch is a city focused on

the future - a place of transformation,
where change and innovation are
embraced, creating a vibrant place to visit.
New Zealand’s second largest city, greater
Christchurch is home to around 530,000
residents. With some of the strongest growth
in the country, the city’s population is
increasingly diverse, highly educated and
enjoys one of the highest employment

levels in the country.

Located in the thriving centre of the South
Island’s largest city - just 20 minutes from
Christchurch Airport, Te Pae Christchurch
has been carefully positioned to allow guests
and patrons to enjoy a unique and authentic

experience of the city - and wider region.

Following the completion of a number of

key urban regeneration projects, the city is
now home to business, shopping, arts and
entertainment precincts, as well as a vibrant,
contemporary hospitality scene.

Te Pae Christchurch is within easy reach

of more than 2,500 hotel rooms as well as
some of the city’s best restaurants, bars,

galleries and markets.

New Zealand’s most walkable city,
Christchurch is extremely easy to get
around. With ample inner-city parking and
access to a broad variety of public transport
and ride-sharing options, as well as the
convenience of its central location,

Te Pae Christchurch is easy for any

audience to reach.

A world-class venue designed to
respond to every event need

tiered auditorium
divisible into 2x700 seats

back of house
support spaces

seated/standing
capacity of Halls

flat floor event halls
expandable to 3,300m?

highly flexible and
adaptable design




SERVICES

Te Pae Christchurch offers

oromoters an array of services

Dedicated Event Support

From the first moment of planning to the
execution of your event, your Dedicated
Event Support will support you at every

stage - delivering on our promise of

exceptional value, service and hospitality.

AV Production

Our experienced in-house team of AV
project managers and technicians will
work with you to support all your lighting,
sound, vision, staging and rigging
requirements. They can also advise on our

extensive digital signage opportunities.

Safety and Security

Your safety and security, and that of
your patrons, is our priority and we have
a dedicated in-house team ready to assist

with all your security and safety needs.

Ticketing

Te Pae Christchurch has partnered

with well-known ticketing agent Ticketek
to provide a seamless and comprehensive
ticketing service with industry-leading
booking functions, sales channels and

marketing support.

Food and Beverage

Sitting at the heart of Canterbury,

New Zealand’s food bowl, Te Pae
Christchurch is spoiled for choice when

it comes to showcasing the vibrant and
varied flavours of our region. Our retail
outlets and hospitality packages deliver
extensive options that reflect local
experiences, bringing the very best to your
audience. Flexible, bespoke meals can

also be created to meet the discerning

standards of your artists and crew.
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RIVERS ROOM

FULL MODE

Al

Capacity: 1,140 persons

Entry from
Level One Foyer
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CAPACITY

Auditorium
Full Auditorium 1-4
Auditorium 18& 2

Auditorium 3 & 4

Halls

Halls 1-4 including Dobson 1-4
Hall 1

Hall 2

Hall 3

Halls 1& 2

Halls 2 & 3

Halls 3 & 4

Halls 1,2 & 3

Halls 2,3 & 4

Halls1,2,3 &6 4

Hall 1 and Dobson 1-4%
Halls 1 & 2 and Dobson 1-4

Hall 1,2 & 3 and Dobson 1-4

Rivers Room

The Rivers Room
(combines Rakaia and Waitaki)

Waitaki River Room

Rakaia River Room

Level

G&1

G&1

G&1

@ 0 0 0 @ 0 0 O O O O O O

Theatre

1,400
700

700

3,600
490
490
740
980

1,230

1,010

2,000

1,500

3,200
990

1,480

2,500

1,140

705

750

Cabaret
(8 Pax)

2,272
400
384
616
840
976
800

1,413

1,240

1,648
6566

1,093

1,640

768

320

384

Square
metres

1,372
686

686

3,314
719
706

1,060

1,426

1,766

1,420

2,486

2,126

2,845

1,187

1,893

2,954

1,545

738

804

Square
feet

14,768
7,384

7,384

35,672
7,739
7599

11,410

15,350

19,009

15,285

26,759

22,884

30,623

12,777

20,376

31,797

16,630

7,944

8,664

» Additional back of house spaces are available for promoter’s offices, crew room, dressing rooms,
hospitality, VIP, first aid and parents rooms.

» Please note that these capacities are subject to event refinements. Capacity will vary depending

on production elements and staging requirements.

» Cabaret capacity is based on table of eight persons; cabaret setups allow space for AV setup per room.

Ceilin
height ( ﬁ

variable
variable

variable

variable
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
101
10.1
10.1
variable
variable

variable

5.895

5.895

5.895



THE AUDITORIUM —
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Catering for up to 1,400 guests,
Te Pae Christchurch’s Auditorium
offers a unique performance space
to host musical performances,
comedy and speaker events. It is
an adaptable and flexible space
equipped with state-of-the-art
technology and rigging facilities.
Our auditorium can be split

into two identical event spaces
with 700 tiered seats in each

composite space to accommodate

smaller events.

Key Features:
+ Tiered seating with wide access aisles
« Comfortable upholstered seating

+ Ceiling height above stage 12m,
stage height 0.91m

+ Entry and exit points over two levels
for fast and easy access and egress

for patrons

« 24m x 9m permanent stage
with stair and lift access to stage

from both sides
« 90m? of touring LED screen available
+ Direct loading dock access
+ 32t loading limit across auditorium stage

« Fully accessible lighting bridge

with catwalk

+ Comprehensive stock of rigging
hardware, including 1.25t motors,

trussing and hardware
+ Dedicated promoter’s office
+ Private VIP dressing room and crew room

« Customised artist and crew
catering options
+ Foyer space for merchandising

and ticketing

+ Sophisticated reception rooms and
foyers available for corporate events

and VIP entertaining

+ Ticketing services

HALLS —
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

The Halls can be split into three
individual event spaces or be
combined to provide one large open
space with a 3,200 maximum seating
capacity. Each of the Halls provide
the extensive infrastructure needed

to create world-class experiences.

The Halls (1-4) provide 2,800m?
(expandable to 3,300m?) of
highly flexible space, allowing
for a wide range of live

entertainment opportunities.

Te Pae Christchurch offers extensive
staging, rigging, lighting, vision

and audio capabilities to enhance

your production.

Key Features:

Upholstered seating options — numbered

seating available (temporary installation)

Multiple entry and exit points on

a single level

138m? of adjustable stage

Pillar-free flat floor, with 10m ceiling height
Low steel height of 10.1m

Perimeter catwalk around Halls

Total rigging capacity of 33t

Direct loading dock access

A'large range of trussing, motors

and hardware available for hire

Dedicated promoter’s office

Artist and support rooms

Customised artist and crew catering options

Foyer space for merchandising

and ticketing

Highly flexible space in various live

entertainment modes
Full wall drape of entire Hall

Extensive data, power and audio

patching in all Halls

Expansive and comfortable, exclusive

hospitality spaces
F+B retail kiosks (inside/outside Halls)

Ticketing services



RIVERS ROOM —
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Our stunning Rivers Room is the ideal

setting for intimate live performances.

A unique space catering for up to

1,140 guests in theatre style, the room
is accessed via the Level One Foyer -
which provides a perfect pre-function

area prior to the main event.

The Rivers Room features extensive
options for lighting, staging and
rigging, and is well suited to high-
end, exclusive events, such as a
dine-in concert, cabaret, classical
performance or for performers who

enjoy more connection with guests.

Key Features:

Upholstered seating options

(temporary installation)

70m2 of adjustable stage
Pillar-free flat floor, with 5.89m
ceiling height

Total rigging capacity of 10t
Easy loading dock access

A'large range of trussing, motors and

hardware available for hire
Dedicated promoter’s office
Artist and support rooms

Customised artist and crew

catering options

Foyer space for merchandising

and ticketing
Full wall drape option for hire
Extensive data, power and audio patching

Expansive and comfortable, exclusive

hospitality spaces

Ticketing services







